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(SEE 3.16.05 SIMILAR)

MG-015

6651 [21'-10"]

NOTES
1. RECEPTACLES ON CRITICAL POWER SHALL BE SERVED FROM TWO DIFFERENT CRITICAL
BRANCH TRANSFER SWITCHES.

KEY NOTES

_ LENGTH OF E1500, WALL MOUNTED RAIL, TO BE DETERMINED BY MANUFACTURER/INSTALLER.

. COORDINATE LOCATION OF ELECTRICAL OUTLETS WITH M1802, WALL MOUNTED, FOLD DOWN COMPUTER.
. TABLE AND BASE FOR X6175, ANGIOGRAPHIC RAD/FLUORO UNIT.

MONITORS AND SUPPORT FOR X6175, ANGIOGRAPHIC RAD/FLUORO UNIT.

. STATIONARY RAIL FOR X6175, ANGIOGRAPHIC RAD/FLUORO UNIT,

RANGE OF MOVEMENT FOR X6175, ANGIOGRAPHIC RAD/FLUORO UNIT

_ LOCATION AND QUANTITY OF A1130, NTROGEN CONTROL CABINET, MAY VARY.

. THESE CHASES ARE PROVIDED FOR THE LOW RETURN AR. SIZE AND SHAPE MAY VARY.
MOUNT A5145, HOOK, AT 1372 [4'=6"] AFF,

MOUNT A5145, HOOK, AT 1524 [5'=0"] AFF.

_ P3200, ELECTRONIC LAVATORY, MAY BE USED INSTEAD OF P3100, LAVATORY, FOR THE P3200
PROVIDE EITHER BATTERY POWER OR HARD WIRED CONNECTION.

305mm [12'] W x 64mm [2 1/2"] D FLOOR TRENCH DUCT (OPTIONAL).

DOUBLE—STUD LEAD LINED PARTITION. SHIELD REQUIREMENTS REQUIRE REVIEW BY PHYSICIST
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XRAY, ANGIOGRAPHIC /PROCEDURE (XABP1)

RADIOLOGY/NUCLEAR MEDICINE 0 1000 2000

FLOOR/EQUIPMENT PLAN 54,75 NSM (589 NSF) m

1:50  SCALE (MILLIMETERS)

DATE:  01/28/2002
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KEY NOTES

1. MONITORS AND SUPPORT FOR X6175, ANGIOGRAPHIC RAD/FLUORO UNIT.

2. STATIONARY RAIL FOR X6175, ANGIOGRAPHIC RAD/FLUORO UNIT.

3. PROVIDE UP AND DOWN LIGHT IN FIXTURE. SWITCH UP AND DOWN LIGHT SEPARATELY
COORDINATE MOUNTING HEIGHT AND LOCATION OF FIXTURES WITH EQUIPMENT

XRAY, ANGIOGRAPHIC /PROCEDURE (XABP1)

RADIOLOGY/NUCLEAR MEDICINE 0 1000 2000

CEILING PLAN 54,75 NSM (589 NSF) m

DATE:  01/28/2002 1:50  SCALE (MILLIMETERS)
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EY NOTES

. LOW RETURN AIR REGISTER.
MOUNT A5145, HOOK, AT 1524 [5'-0"] AFF.

PROVIDE EITHER BATTERY PGWER OR HARD WIRED CONNECTION.

. VACUUM SLIDE.

. LENGTH OF E1500, WALL MOUNTED RAIL, TO BE DETERMINED BY MANUFACTURER/INSTALLER.
. COORDINATE LOCATION OF ELECTRICAL QUTLETS WITH M1802, WALL MOUNTED, FOLD DOWN COMPUTER.
. LOCATION AND QUANTITY OF A1130, NITROGEN CONTROL CABINET, MAY VARY.

. P5200, ELECTRONIC LAVATORY, MAY BE USED INSTEAD OF P3100, LAVATORY. FOR THE P3200

General Notes:

1. For typical equipment mounting heights see
"TYPICAL EQUIPMENT MOUNTING HEIGHTS"

drawing.

2. MIL-STD—-1691 data can only be accessed from

the Equipment Plan.

XRAY, ANGIOGRAPHIC /PROCEDURE (XABP1)

RADIOLOGY/NUCLEAR MEDICINE
ELEVATIONS 54,75 NSM (589 NSF)

DATE:  01/28/2002
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1:50  SCALE (MILLIMETERS)




Project Rooms (User Contents Only)
As of 10/04/2005 Page 1

Room Code: XABP1 Room Qty: 1 Room Area: 589.13 Room Description: XRAY, ANGIOGRAPHIC/PROCEDURE

JSN NOMENCLATURE Qty UNIT LOG uUtl uUtl Utl Utl Utl Utl
ISSUE CAT 1 2 3 4 5 6

Equipment per Room:

A1066 Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame, 36X18 1 EA A . 8 . 8 . 8
A1130 Cabinet, Control, Nitrogen 1 EA A . B . . . .
A4015 Clock, Elapsed Time, Electric 1 EA A . A . . . D
A5075 Dispenser, Soap, Disposable 1 EA C . 8 . 8 . 8
A5080 Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted 1 EA A . . . . . .
A5106 Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser 1 EA C . 8 . 8 . 8
A5145 Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted 2 EA A . . . . . .
EO906 Locker, Supply, General, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D 2 EA C . . . . . .
E0912 Locker, Supply, Med Surg, Wall Mtd 1 EA C - - - - - -
E0954 Cart, Emergency, Mobile, 66"H x 52"W x 22'"D 1 EA C . - . . . .
E1500 Rail, MOD, W/MNTD, HX144XD 1 EA C - - - - - -
FO0340 Stool, Self Adjusting 1 EA C - - - - - -
FO355 Footstool, Straight 1 EA C . . . . . .
F2000 Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal, 18 H x 16 Dia. 1 EA C - - - - - -
F2020 Can, Trash, 44 Gallon 2 EA C . . . . . .
F3200 Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter 1 EA C - - - - - -
MO750 Flowmeter, Air, Connect w/50 PS1 Supply 1 EA C - - K - - -
MO755 Flowmeter, Oxygen, Low Flow 1 EA C - - A - - -
MO765 Regulator, Vacuum 2 EA C . . B . . .
M1802 Work Station, Computer, Retractable, Wall Mount 1 EA C - G - - - D
M3070 Hamper, Linen, Mobile, w/Lid 1 EA C . . . . . .
M3072 Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid 1 EA C - - - - - -
M3110 Cabinet, Warming, F/S, 2 Heated Compartment, Ele 1 EA A . F . . . .
M3165 Cabinet, Catheter Storage 5 EA C - - - - - -
M4116 Monitor, Vital Signs 1 EA C . A . . . .
M4255 Stand, 1V, Adjustable 2 EA C . - . - . -
M4266 Pump, Volumetric, Infusion, Multiple Line 2 EA C . A . . . .
M4811 Pump, Intra-Aortic, Balloon 1 EA C . A . . . .
M7665 Defibrillator/Monitor/Recorder Automatic 1 EA C - A . - . -
M7860 Monitoring System, Cardiac Catheterization Lab 1 EA C . A . . . .
M7905 Oximeter, Pulse 1 EA C . A . . . .
M8755 Aspirator, Low Pressure/Low Volume, Surgical 1 EA C . A . . . .
M8810 Stand, Mayo 1 EA C . . . . . .



mM8815
M8825
mM8910
P3100
X3145
X3155
X3940
X6175
X6195

Table, Instrument/Dressing, Angular

Table, Instrument/Dressing, CRS, approx. 36x20x3
Cart, Surgical Case

Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type

Screen, X-Ray, Protective, Mobile

Rack, Apron/Gloves, Mobile

Il1luminator, Film, 8 Panels, Wall Mounted
Radiographic/Fluoro Unit, Angio, Biplane, Digita
Injector, Angiographic

***GRAND TOTAL***
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                                           Project Rooms (User Contents Only)                                           
As of 10/04/2005                                                                                                 Page 1 

Room Code: XABP1 Room Qty:  1 Room Area: 589.13 Room Description: XRAY, ANGIOGRAPHIC/PROCEDURE                       

JSN    NOMENCLATURE                                            Qty            UNIT   LOG  Utl  Utl  Utl  Utl  Utl  Utl  
                                                                              ISSUE  CAT  1    2    3    4    5    6    

                              
Equipment per Room:
                                                                                                                        
A1066  Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame, 36X18                 1            EA     A    .    .    .    .    .    .    
A1130  Cabinet, Control, Nitrogen                                1            EA     A    .    B    .    .    .    .    
A4015  Clock, Elapsed Time, Electric                             1            EA     A    .    A    .    .    .    D    
A5075  Dispenser, Soap, Disposable                               1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
A5080  Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted               1            EA     A    .    .    .    .    .    .    
A5106  Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser             1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
A5145  Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted                2            EA     A    .    .    .    .    .    .    
E0906  Locker, Supply, General, Wall Mtd, 23"W x 20"D            2            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
E0912  Locker, Supply, Med Surg, Wall Mtd                        1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
E0954  Cart, Emergency, Mobile, 66"H x 52"W x 22"D               1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
E1500  Rail, MOD, W/MNTD, HX144XD                                1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
F0340  Stool, Self Adjusting                                     1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
F0355  Footstool, Straight                                       1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
F2000  Basket, Wastepaper, Round, Metal, 18 H x 16 Dia.          1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
F2020  Can, Trash, 44 Gallon                                     2            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
F3200  Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter                              1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M0750  Flowmeter, Air, Connect w/50 PSI  Supply                  1            EA     C    .    .    K    .    .    .    
M0755  Flowmeter, Oxygen, Low Flow                               1            EA     C    .    .    A    .    .    .    
M0765  Regulator, Vacuum                                         2            EA     C    .    .    B    .    .    .    
M1802  Work Station, Computer,  Retractable, Wall Mount          1            EA     C    .    G    .    .    .    D    
M3070  Hamper, Linen, Mobile, w/Lid                              1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M3072  Frame, Infectious Waste Bag w/Lid                         1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M3110  Cabinet, Warming, F/S, 2 Heated Compartment, Ele          1            EA     A    .    F    .    .    .    .    
M3165  Cabinet, Catheter Storage                                 5            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M4116  Monitor, Vital Signs                                      1            EA     C    .    A    .    .    .    .    
M4255  Stand, IV, Adjustable                                     2            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M4266  Pump, Volumetric, Infusion, Multiple Line                 2            EA     C    .    A    .    .    .    .    
M4811  Pump, Intra-Aortic, Balloon                               1            EA     C    .    A    .    .    .    .    
M7665  Defibrillator/Monitor/Recorder Automatic                  1            EA     C    .    A    .    .    .    .    
M7860  Monitoring System, Cardiac Catheterization Lab            1            EA     C    .    A    .    .    .    .    
M7905  Oximeter, Pulse                                           1            EA     C    .    A    .    .    .    .    
M8755  Aspirator, Low Pressure/Low Volume, Surgical              1            EA     C    .    A    .    .    .    .    
M8810  Stand, Mayo                                               1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M8815  Table, Instrument/Dressing, Angular                       1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M8825  Table, Instrument/Dressing, CRS, approx. 36x20x3          3            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
M8910  Cart, Surgical Case                                       2            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
P3100  Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type                       1            EA     A    D    .    .    .    .    .    
X3145  Screen, X-Ray, Protective, Mobile                         1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
X3155  Rack, Apron/Gloves, Mobile                                1            EA     C    .    .    .    .    .    .    
X3940  Illuminator, Film, 8 Panels, Wall Mounted                 1            EA     A    .    A    .    .    .    .    
X6175  Radiographic/Fluoro Unit, Angio, Biplane, Digita          1            EA     F    .    F    .    .    .    B    
X6195  Injector, Angiographic                                    1            EA     F    .    B    .    .    .    .    
                                                        ==========                                                      
***GRAND TOTAL***                                               55                                                      


